Urban
Swan
CXF4 Pendant
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:

5  530 mA
7 2  700mA
Ordering guide (continued) Optional programs
Optional dimming 1st option 2nd option 3rd option Surge protection Luminaire options
DA  4 Hrs 25% Reduction
DB  4 Hrs 50% Reduction
DC  4 Hrs 75% Reduction
DD  6 Hrs 25% Reduction
DE  6 Hrs 50% Reduction
DF  6 Hrs 75% Reduction
DG  8 Hrs 25% Reduction
DH  8 Hrs 50% Reduction
DJ  8 Hrs 75% Reduction
DALI  Compatible with DALI
N  No dimming
AST
Adjustable
start up
N
No 1st
option
CLO
Constant
light output
N
No 2nd
option
OTL
Over
the life
N
No 3rd
option
SP1  10kV/20kA
SP2  20Vk/20kA
H  House
side shield
N  No options
Footnotes
1.  32 LED at 350mA and 530mA are
not compatible with 347-480V.
2.  Can't use 700mA with 80LED's.
3.  347-480V not compatible with
optional dimming or optional
programming.
Example: CXF4-32-G2-A-A-2-W-A-3-DA-AST-SP2-N
CXF4 Swan
Pendant
Urban_Spec Sheet_CXF4-Swan.pdf 12/18 page 2 of 4
Predicted Lumen Depreciation Data
Ambient Temperature °C Driver mA Calculated L70 Hours L70 per TM-21 Lumen Maintenance % at 60,000 hrs
25°C 700 mA >100,000 hours >60,000 hours >87%
Predicted performance derived from LED manufacturer’s data and engineering design estimates, based on IESNA LM-80 methodology. Actual experience may
vary due to field application conditions.L70 is the predicted time when LED performance depreciates to 70% of initial lumen output. Calculated per IESNA
TM21-11. Published L70 hours limited to 6 times actual LED test hours.
LED Wattage and Lumen Values: Swan CXF4
4000K Type 2 Type 3 Type 4 Type 5
Ordering Code
Total